TRALING

lveco Daily 40 dubbel lucht ,pick up, open laadbak, 120 pk,

handgeschakeld.

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cylinder contents

Iveco

Daily 40
Drop side
90brjz
180.100km
2004
10-11-2004
white

Used

Good
Diesel

Euro 3

1.380kg
2.120kg
3.500kg
400cm
222cm

2.286¢c




lveco Daily 40 dubbel lucht ,pick up, open laadbak, 120 pk,
handgeschakeld.

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2

assets 85kw

Accessories
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